
ŠTEVILO OTROK IN PROSTIH MEST 2017/2018 

 

Datum spremembe je 1.3.2018. 

 

 

Na čakalnem seznamu trenutno nimamo otrok. 

 

 

STAROSTNO 

OBDOBJE 

OZNAKA 

ODDELKA 

ŠTEVILO 

ODDELKOV 

ŠTEVILO 

OTROK 

PROSTA 

MESTA 

1. Starostno 
obdobje 

 

1-3 

 

1 

 

14 

 

0 

2. Starostno 
obdobje 

3-6 1 17 4 

3-6 1 17 4 

Kombiniran 

oddelek  

  

1 

 

18 

 

1 

SKUPAJ  4 66 9 


